
12th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
MARCH 17- APRIL 1

MELBOURNE 2007

Event 8
24 MAR 2007 − 18:30

Men’s 10m Platform
10m Plate−forme Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Preliminary
Eliminatoire

Referee JIHONG Zhou TDC

Panel A (Dive 1−3)

Judge 1 LLINAS Julian ESP

Judge 2 RUIZ Rolando CUB

Judge 3 BOUSSARD  Michel FRA

Judge 4 CLARK Bill GBR

Judge 5 JIAN Yu CHN

Judge 6 LINDBERG Mathz SWE

Judge 7 BURGERING David USA

Assistant Referee WOODARD Lina TDC

Panel B (Dive 4−6)

Judge 1 BOYS Beverly CAN

Judge 2 NOVOTNA Hana CZE

Judge 3 GUEVARA Freddy VEN

Judge 4 KELEMEN Ildiko HUN

Judge 5 REZNICHENKO Anatoly UKR

Judge 6 TIKHONOVA Olga RUS

Judge 7 ROCHA Sergio MEX

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 ZHOU Luxin CHN 107B 3.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.59.09.08.5 79.50 =8 79.50 =8 14.00 537.60

5253B 3.4 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 86.70 2 166.20 2 8.20

626B 3.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.59.09.09.5 94.50 1 260.70 1

207B 3.6 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.09.58.58.5 93.60 3 354.30 1

407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.59.07.59.0 86.40 3 440.70 1

307C 3.4 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.58.59.59.5 96.90 1 537.60 1

2 GALPERIN Gleb RUS 407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.57.08.08.0 76.80 11 76.80 11 16.70 502.05

6243D 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.5 76.80 8 153.60 5 20.80

107B 3.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 81.00 4 234.60 4 26.10

207C 3.3 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.09.59.59.5 94.05 2 328.65 2 25.65

307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.08.07.08.0 76.50 6 405.15 3 35.55

5255B 3.8 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.07.59.08.5 96.90 1 502.05 2 35.55

3 LIN Yue CHN 5253B 3.4 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.09.09.59.0 93.50 1 93.50 1 461.90

107B 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.55.05.05.0 45.00 26 138.50 15 35.90

407C 3.2 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.08.59.59.5 88.00 2 226.50 5 34.20

6245D 3.6 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.59.59.59.0 97.20 1 323.70 3 30.60

207C 3.3 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5101010 95.70 1 419.40 2 21.30

307C 3.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.54.53.54.5 42.50 28 461.90 3 75.70

4 DESPATIE Alexandre CAN 407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.07.0 59.20 29 59.20 29 34.30 460.05

109C 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.56.07.06.5 64.75 14 123.95 23 50.45

626C 3.2 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 81.60 3 205.55 15 55.15

207B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.58.08.07.5 82.80 4 288.35 5 65.95

307C 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.57.57.5 79.90 5 368.25 5 72.45

5253B 3.4 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.09.09.09.0 91.80 4 460.05 4 77.55

5 ZAKHAROV Anton UKR 107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.58.07.57.0 67.50 =21 67.50 =21 26.00 435.15

207B 3.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.57.57.57.0 77.40 7 144.90 10 29.50

407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 76.80 9 221.70 6 39.00

5255B 3.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.06.55.05.5 66.50 10 288.20 6 66.10

626B 3.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.08.0 85.75 4 373.95 4 66.75

307C 3.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.06.55.56.5 61.20 23 435.15 5 102.45
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6 LOMAS Bryan Nickson MAS 107B 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.59.08.59.0 78.00 10 78.00 10 15.50 428.35

407C 3.2 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.07.07.08.0 70.40 12 148.40 6 26.00

305C 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 56.70 20 205.10 16 55.60

207C 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.57.58.08.0 79.20 6 284.30 7 70.00

6142D 3.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.57.56.06.0 57.35 22 341.65 8 99.05

5253B 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.08.5 86.70 6 428.35 6 109.25

7 PACHECO Rommel MEX 107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.58.08.08.5 73.50 =14 73.50 =14 20.00 424.80

407C 3.2 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.5 59.20 19 132.70 21 41.70

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.06.57.06.5 46.40 24 179.10 25 81.602

207C 3.3 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.08.58.08.0 79.20 6 258.30 15 96.00

307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.59.58.58.5 86.70 2 345.00 7 95.70

5255B 3.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 79.80 11 424.80 7 112.80

8 KLEIN Sascha GER 107B 3.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.59.08.59.0 81.00 =5 81.00 =5 12.50 421.20

626B 3.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.55.57.05.5 59.50 18 140.50 13 33.90

207B 3.6 8.0 6.5 7.5 6.57.56.57.5 77.40 8 217.90 9 42.80

407C 3.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.54.54.54.5 43.20 24 261.10 13 93.20

307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.08.0 76.50 6 337.60 10 103.10

5255B 3.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.08.07.57.5 83.60 7 421.20 8 116.40

9 DOBROSKOK Dmitriy RUS 6243D 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.08.58.59.0 81.60 4 81.60 4 11.90 416.70

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 15 144.60 11 29.80

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 67.20 15 211.80 13 48.90

207B 3.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.55.56.04.5 57.60 15 269.40 12 84.90

307C 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.54.56.05.5 56.10 23 325.50 13 115.20

5255B 3.8 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.09.08.0 91.20 5 416.70 9 120.90

10 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 =21 67.50 =21 26.00 414.00

407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 8 144.30 12 30.10

6142D 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.08.58.08.0 74.40 13 218.70 8 42.00

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.07.57.06.0 62.70 12 281.40 8 72.90

307C 3.4 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.06.56.57.0 66.30 14 347.70 6 93.00

5253B 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 66.30 20 414.00 10 123.60

11 GUERRA OLIVA Jose
Antonio

CUB 107B 3.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.09.09.09.5 81.00 =5 81.00 =5 12.50 407.70

207B 3.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.56.05.05.5 52.20 22 133.20 19 41.20

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.07.08.09.0 80.00 6 213.20 12 47.50

636C 3.3 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.53.02.03.0 26.40 31 239.60 22 114.70

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.57.57.5 73.10 9 312.70 17 128.00

5255B 3.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 95.00 3 407.70 11 129.90

12 JONES Gareth GBR 107B 3.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.59.09.08.5 79.50 =8 79.50 =8 14.00 400.40

407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.57.58.58.5 81.60 4 161.10 3 13.30

6142D 3.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.56.05.05.0 48.05 23 209.15 14 51.55

305C 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.54.54.04.5 33.75 29 242.90 20 111.40

207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.07.5 75.90 8 318.80 16 121.90

5253B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.57.59.08.0 81.60 9 400.40 12 137.20
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13 DURAN Cassius BRA 5253C 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.56.58.08.0 72.00 =17 72.00 =17 21.50 396.10

407C 3.2 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.04.56.57.0 60.80 17 132.80 20 41.60

207C 3.3 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.07.58.08.5 80.85 5 213.65 11 47.05

305C 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.56.57.0 58.05 14 271.70 10 82.60

107B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.56.06.56.0 54.00 24 325.70 12 115.00

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.08.58.57.5 70.40 19 396.10 13 141.50

14 WATERFIELD Peter GBR 407C 3.2 10 8.5 9.0 9.09.09.09.5 86.40 2 86.40 2 7.10 394.00

626C 3.2 9.5 9.0 10 9.09.09.59.0 88.00 1 174.40 1

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.57.07.57.0 63.00 18 237.40 2 23.30

207B 3.6 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.04.02.53.0 34.20 28 271.60 11 82.70

5255B 3.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.05.56.05.5 64.60 17 336.20 11 104.50

307C 3.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.06.06.05.5 57.80 24 394.00 14 143.60

15 HILL Peter AUS 107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.07.0 67.50 =21 67.50 =21 26.00 390.50

207C 3.3 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.55.55.05.0 49.50 25 117.00 25 57.40

307C 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.06.0 62.90 19 179.90 24 80.80

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.08.07.0 70.40 8 250.30 16 104.00

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.08.07.0 68.80 11 319.10 15 121.60

5253B 3.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.07.07.07.0 71.40 16 390.50 15 147.10

16 MCCORMICK Riley CAN 407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.57.58.58.0 80.00 7 80.00 7 13.50 387.65

207C 3.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.05.56.06.0 57.75 20 137.75 17 36.65

626C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 76.80 9 214.55 10 46.15

307C 3.4 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.02.53.03.5 30.60 30 245.15 19 109.15

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 66.00 15 311.15 18 129.55

5253B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.07.57.58.0 76.50 12 387.65 16 149.95

17 ROBERTSON Scott AUS 107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.57.07.06.0 63.00 28 63.00 28 30.50 382.80

407C 3.2 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.08.58.59.0 84.80 3 147.80 8 26.60

5253B 3.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.55.05.55.5 54.40 21 202.20 17 58.50

6243D 3.2 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.04.55.04.5 44.80 23 247.00 17 107.30

207C 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.57.56.5 62.70 20 309.70 19 131.00

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.58.07.57.0 73.10 14 382.80 17 154.80

18 DELL’UOMO Francesco ITA 107B 3.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.08.59.08.5 76.50 12 76.50 12 17.00 382.45

407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.57.58.58.0 80.00 5 156.50 4 17.90

6142D 3.1 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.09.08.59.0 79.05 7 235.55 3 25.15

5253B 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.08.08.07.0 81.60 5 317.15 4 37.15

307C 3.4 2.5 1.5 1.5 2.02.02.52.5 22.10 29 339.25 9 101.45

207B 3.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.54.04.04.0 43.20 27 382.45 18 155.15

19 FINCHUM Thomas USA 407C 3.2 9.5 8.5 8.0 9.09.09.08.5 84.80 3 84.80 3 8.70 382.00

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.56.05.55.5 51.00 23 135.80 18 38.60

626C 3.2 4.5 6.5 5.5 6.05.55.54.5 52.80 22 188.60 20 72.10

307C 3.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.54.05.05.5 47.60 20 236.20 24 118.10

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.58.07.5 69.30 10 305.50 21 135.20

5253B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 76.50 12 382.00 19 155.60
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20 VARLAMAU Aliaksandr BLR 107B 3.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.08.58.0 73.50 =14 73.50 =14 20.00 376.65

626C 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.04.04.54.0 38.40 =28 111.90 =26 62.50

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.57.5 76.80 9 188.70 19 72.00

305B 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.08.06.06.0 52.20 18 240.90 21 113.40

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.56.56.0 64.35 18 305.25 22 135.45

5253B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.08.07.07.0 71.40 16 376.65 20 160.95

21 MEYER Heiko GER 107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.08.58.58.0 75.00 13 75.00 13 18.50 372.60

307C 3.4 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.58.06.07.0 73.10 10 148.10 7 26.30

207B 3.6 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.54.04.03.5 39.60 26 187.70 21 73.00

407C 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.03.53.53.5 36.80 26 224.50 27 129.80

626B 3.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.55.5 66.50 13 291.00 24 149.70

5253B 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.58.58.08.0 81.60 9 372.60 21 165.00

22 OJEDA Omar MEX 6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.07.07.06.5 65.60 26 65.60 26 27.90 371.00

207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.07.07.57.0 72.60 11 138.20 16 36.20

307C 3.4 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.03.03.53.5 32.30 28 170.50 27 90.20

107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.07.57.57.5 69.00 9 239.50 23 114.80

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 68.80 11 308.30 20 132.40

5255B 3.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.54.55.55.5 62.70 22 371.00 22 166.60

23 BOUDIA David Alasdair USA 407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.58.07.57.5 72.00 =17 72.00 =17 21.50 367.45

307C 3.4 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.04.03.03.0 34.00 31 106.00 29 68.40

207B 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 75.60 12 181.60 23 79.10

626B 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.04.55.55.5 54.25 17 235.85 25 118.45

107B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.57.05.05.5 48.00 25 283.85 26 156.85

5255B 3.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.07.57.57.5 83.60 7 367.45 23 170.15

24 PARISI Hugo BRA 5253B 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.56.0 64.60 27 64.60 27 28.90 364.05

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 62.40 16 127.00 22 47.40

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 67.20 15 194.20 18 66.50

207C 3.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.55.06.56.5 64.35 11 258.55 14 95.75

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.07.07.07.0 63.00 19 321.55 14 119.15

307C 3.4 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.53.54.54.0 42.50 28 364.05 24 173.55

25 NOOR Husaini INA 107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 72.00 =17 72.00 =17 21.50 351.10

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.06.5 67.20 13 139.20 14 35.20

207C 3.3 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.54.54.54.0 39.60 26 178.80 26 81.90

307C 3.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.06.05.05.5 54.40 16 233.20 26 121.10

6243D 3.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 6.03.55.04.5 44.80 27 278.00 27 162.70

5253B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 73.10 14 351.10 25 186.50

26 POPOVICI Constantin ROU 6243D 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.07.07.07.0 67.20 24 67.20 24 26.30 342.20

5253B 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.07.58.07.5 79.90 6 147.10 9 27.30

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.06.58.08.0 73.60 14 220.70 7 40.00

207B 3.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.54.54.55.5 52.20 18 272.90 9 81.40

307C 3.4 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.01.51.51.5 15.30 31 288.20 25 152.50

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.05.55.56.5 54.00 25 342.20 26 195.40
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27 OH Yitaek KOR 107B 3.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.07.56.56.5 58.50 30 58.50 30 35.00 321.90

407C 3.2 4.5 6.5 5.0 5.04.05.56.0 49.60 24 108.10 28 66.30

307C 3.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.54.04.03.0 40.80 25 148.90 28 111.80

207B 3.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 2.53.53.04.0 39.60 25 188.50 28 165.80

6142D 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.56.56.57.0 62.00 21 250.50 28 190.20

5253B 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.57.07.0 71.40 16 321.90 27 215.70

28 KIM Jin Yong KOR 107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.5 73.50 =14 73.50 =14 20.00 305.60

407C 3.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.53.54.03.5 38.40 =28 111.90 =26 62.50

207C 3.3 1.5 2.0 2.0 3.02.02.02.0 19.80 30 131.70 29 129.00

307C 3.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.03.54.55.0 45.90 22 177.60 29 176.70

6142D 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 65.10 16 242.70 29 198.00

5253B 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.55.06.0 62.90 21 305.60 28 232.00

29 ORTEGA Victor COL 5253B 3.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.07.56.06.5 66.30 25 66.30 25 27.20 304.00

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.56.06.56.5 55.50 21 121.80 24 52.60

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.57.06.07.5 65.60 17 187.40 22 73.30

207C 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.55.55.56.0 59.40 13 246.80 18 107.50

307C 3.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.04.54.55.0 47.60 26 294.40 23 146.30

626C 3.2 1.0 1.5 1.0 0.51.01.51.0 9.60 31 304.00 29 233.60

30 ARDELEANU Cornel
Nelu

ROU 107B 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 69.00 20 69.00 20 24.50 225.40

407C 3.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.03.53.54.5 36.80 30 105.80 30 68.60

307C 3.4 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.51.51.52.0 17.00 31 122.80 30 137.90

6261B 3.4 2.5 3.5 3.5 5.03.54.03.5 35.70 27 158.50 31 195.80

207C 3.3 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.01.51.52.5 16.50 30 175.00 31 265.70

5255C 3.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.54.55.05.5 50.40 26 225.40 30 312.20

31 AHMADOV Orkhan AZE 107C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.55.06.56.0 45.90 31 45.90 31 47.60 211.90

405B 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.55.55.54.5 44.80 27 90.70 31 83.70

624B 2.8 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.03.03.03.5 25.20 29 115.90 31 144.80

305B 2.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.05.05.5 46.40 21 162.30 30 192.00

205B 2.9 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.04.55.04.0 37.70 28 200.00 30 240.70

5253B 3.4 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.52.51.51.0 11.90 30 211.90 31 325.70

32 AVTANDILYAN
Hovhannes

ARM 6241B 2.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.00.00.0 0.00 32 0.00 32 93.50 0.00

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty

Data−Handling by OMEGA
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